Fouring Loavender Soaps

Instructions No. 2866
Difficulty: Beginner ¢

Working time: 2 Hours

Pour gorgeous smelling lavender soaps. These look beautiful and also give off the pleasant lavender scent.
Beautifully packaged, the soaps are also a great gift idea.
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You will ne appro. 60 g of eco casting soap per bar of soap.

Heat this in a melting pot or alternatively in a melting ladle over a water bath. Add soap colour, fragrance oil,
skincare argan oil, cosmetic emulsifier and lavender flowers to the melted soap as desired.

Pour the mixture into the mold and leave to harden. After approx. 4-5 hours, you can carefully remove the
soap from the mold.

Coat the wooden soap dish with wood stain . After drying, smooth out the protruding wood fibers with
sandpaper . Then coat the shelf with aqua varnish. This protects the wood from moisture.

Cut two 4 cm wide strips from the natural paper and place them around the soap bars.
Place one or more lavender flowers on the band and tie it to the soap with warp yarn .
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Article number

491402

485692

361965

130134

18057

517003

120371-10

754415-16

12497

14389

19703

430463

12207

12199

20837

Article name
Universal melting pot

Casting mould "Quadro”
(leider ausverkauft)

Warp yarn "Natural white", 200 m
VBS Universal ruler

Natural papers "Daisy"
Sandpaper, set of 6

VBS Flat brush "Easy-Brush"Size 10/10 mm
Wood stain, 50 mISweet Chestnut
VBS Wooden soap dish

Lavender natural blue

Cosmetic emulsifier

Lavender blossoms

Soap colourLavender

Scent oil for soapLavender

VBS Silicone casting mould "Rectangle”

Qty



