Pouring Lavender Soaps

Instructions No. 2866

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 2 Hours

Pour gorgeous smelling lavender soaps. These look beautiful and also give off the pleasant lavender scent. Beautifully packaged, the soaps are also a great gift idea.



You will need approx. 60 g of eco casting soap per bar of soap.

Heat this in a melting pot or alternatively in a melting ladle over a water bath. Add soap colour, fragrance oil, skincare argan oil, cosmetic emulsifier and lavender flowers to the melted soap as desired.

Pour the mixture into the mold and leave to harden. After approx. 4-5 hours, you can carefully remove the soap from the mold.

Coat the wooden soap dish with wood stain . After drying, smooth out the protruding wood fibers with sandpaper . Then coat the shelf with aqua varnish. This protects the wood from moisture.

Cut two 4 cm wide strips from the natural paper and place them around the soap bars. Place one or more lavender flowers on the band and tie it to the soap with warp yarn.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
491402	Universal melting pot	1
485692	Casting mould "Quadro" (leider ausverkauft)	1
361965	Warp yarn "Natural white", 200 m	1
130134	VBS Universal ruler	1
18057	Natural papers "Daisy"	1
517003	Sandpaper, set of 6	1
120371-10	VBS Flat brush "Easy-Brush"Size 10/10 mm	1
754415-16	Wood stain, 50 mlSweet Chestnut	1
12497	VBS Wooden soap dish	1
14389	Lavender natural blue	1
19703	Cosmetic emulsifier	1
430463	Lavender blossoms	1
12207	Soap colourLavender	1
12199	Scent oil for soapLavender	1
20837	VBS Silicone casting mould "Rectangle"	1